INDEX NO NAME

1 U1828/616
2 U1828/610
3 U1828/635
4.U0450/507
5 U1828/621
6 U1828/630
7 U1828/607
8 U0032/517
9 U2000/507
10 U1828/536
11 U1828/655
12 U1828/669

KEBIRUNGI Catheline
ATUHAIRWE Novert
NAMAARA Olivia
AKAMPURIRA Milcent
KEMIGISHA Sauba
MUJURIZI Audrey

ASHABE Edbert

GUMOSHABE Absolom
AYEBARE Gerald
GUMIZAMU Saul
NUWAMANY A Dickson

AlYr

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

TWINOMUJUNI Blaise Shem 2014
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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been recommended under DISTRICT QUOTA programme for admission pending approval from the respective district :
NTUNGAMO
POINTS DISTRICT APPLIED
SEX COURSE WEIGHT

BIB
SWD
BTM
BJC
BJC
GBD
BHM
EDA
BTM
I™
SSD
ASS

48.4
50.1
44.7
46.7
46.5
39.2
47

47

46.9
46.9
47.9
47.9

214
21.1
20.7
20.7
20.5
20.2
20

20

19.9
19.9
19.9
19.9

UNDER

NTUNGAMO
NTUNGAMO
NTUNGAMO
NTUNGAMO
NTUNGAMO
NTUNGAMO
NTUNGAMO
NTUNGAMO
NTUNGAMO
NTUNGAMO
NTUNGAMO
NTUNGAMO

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GULU UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MUNI UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY



